The Thoroughbred Makeover

October 5-8, 2017
Show Jumper

# Horse/Trainer Judge1l Judge2 Score Judgel Judge2 Avg Total Place
o .
gq  Late Night Mark 23400 25825 24613 227.00  231.00 229.00 47513 1
Isabela de Sousa (Jr) Sale Ad
pg3  Tlowe Great 24700 23425 240.63 19600  201.00 19850 439.13 2
Dennis Murphy, Jr. (Pr)
Supah Heat
258 , 20850  261.63 235.06 198.00 19525 196.63 431.69 3
Meghan Martin (Pr)
191 FuPegRed 22050 25325 236.88  170.00 182.00 176.00 412.88 4
Cherie Gaebel (Pr)
Iron Dale Al %
3 e At () @ 21150 26950 24050 12000  110.00 115.00 35550 5
Castle's Boy
328 e ) 22350 23875 231.13 23113 6
Howie Gonnado This %
113 ) SQ 20600 25240  229.20 22920 7
Red Tassel %
78 qara Mvers (A @ 23400 22325  228.63 22863 8
Freshman Phenom %
75 e Ml P ﬁ 22000 22500  227.00 227.00 9
: . )
g1 Aripeka T 2700 21855 22278 22278 10

Audrea Dyer (Pr)
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2568-late-night-mark-ire
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2536-iron-dale-al
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2597-howie-gonnado-this
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2601-red-tassel
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2668-freshman-phenom
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2559-aripeka
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Grand Moony
Ashley Gubich (Pr)

Rondolino

Jennifer Reisenbichler (Am)

Bagataway

Stephanie Guerlain (Am)

Storm
Amanda Blake (Pr)

Zenne
Ali Hamann (Pr)

Roaring Applause
Ian Roberts (Pr)

Combat Diver
Amara Underwood (Jr)

Quick Louder
Amanda Gomez (Jr)

Vindicated
Elisa Wallace (Pr)

R Tom Cat
Mariah Foltan (]Jr)

Majestic Delight
Morgan Vaughn (Pr)

Easter Service
Alison Chubb (Pr)

What's the Grade
Jennifer Nelson (Pr)
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2628-bagataway
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2560-storm
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2648-zenne
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2629-combat-diver
http://retiredracehorseproject.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1396
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Phillips Best Day
Lilah Frank (]r)

Ten Purses
Lindsay Miller (Jr)

Elusive Wind
Stephanie Prince (Pr)

Admiral John
Megan Sonnenberg (Am)

Crawley
Chya Johnstone (Pr)

Hochman
Kathryn Gay (Jr)

U. S. Hardened
Amara Underwood (Jr)

Tiz a Flyer
Natassia Stallings (Pr)

Doctor Action
Meghan Bradley (Pr)

Cold Hard Blast
Devon Olivier (Pr)

One Last Rose
Mallory Wetherby (Jr)

Aunt Glee

Amanda Cousins (Pr)

Serious Stuff
Ashten Barlow (Pr)

Sale Ad

Sale Ad

173.00

167.50

172.50

174.50

156.00

184.00

161.50

185.50

165.00

172.00

161.00

183.50

184.50

228.30

232.50

220.25

217.15

233.75

201.95

222.65

194.00

210.15

203.15

209.00

186.40

184.00

200.65

200.00

196.38

195.83

194.88

192.98

192.08

189.75

187.58

187.58

185.00

184.95

184.25

200.65

200.00

196.38

195.83

194.88

192.98

192.08

189.75

187.58

187.58

185.00

184.95

184.25

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36


http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2600-elusive-wind
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2644-admiral-john
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2640-crawley
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2624-u-s-hardened
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2574-tiz-a-flyer
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2592-doctor-action
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2593-aunt-glee
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2579-serious-stuff
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Brooklyn Road X
Erica Worek (Jr) Sale Ad

All Rock

Victoria Gomez (Am)

Purely Grateful
Kelly Fleming-Bentz (Am)

Awesome Kiawah
Sherri Caneer (Am)

Market Ride
Natassia Stallings (Pr)

That's No Limit

Luanne Johnson (Pr)

Saroca
Caroline Ramsey (Pr)

E. Schifty
Faye Hansen (Am)

Rose Essence ’@
Sally Shirley (Pr) Sale’Ad

Breathless Allen
Grace Edwards (Jr)

Soulful King
Genevieve Papagna (Jr)
Rambling Ring
lan Roberts (Pr)

Going For Millions
Melissa Miller-Slusser (Pr)
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2651-brooklyn-road
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2610-rose-essence
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Miss Potenza
Rebecca Jones (Jr)

Value Tempo
Dyanna Capuano (Pr)

Idol Cat
Rachael Lallier (Pr)

Undaunted Courage
Tiffany Deitchler (Pr)

Buckskin Tanned
Joan Frantz (Am)

Big Bad Bubba
Christie Davis (Am)

Meehan Meehan
Elizabeth Meehan (Am)

Slava
Suzanna Norris (Pr)

Exordium
Ellyse Goodfellow (Am)

Victory In Motion
Julie Allison (Am)

Hot Java
Lindsay Gilbert (Pr)

Great Lady
Heather Mason (Am)

Geothermal
Annabelle Zimmer (Am)
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2658-idol-cat
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2620-undaunted-courage
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2609-buckskin-tanned
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2665-big-bad-bubba
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2563-victory-in-motion
http://retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2557-hot-java
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Columbia Rivr Rose
Ashley Gubich (Pr)

Goodboycharlie
Crystal Rutten (Pr)

Reb's House

Jessica Ramirez (Am)

Reign It In
Skyler Norris (Jr)

My Silver Lullaby
Megan Danley (Jr)

Crowns Real Pic
Julianna Bona (Jr)

U S Maureen
Kathryn Papp (Am)

No Brody No
Lucy Colvin (Jr)

Horatio
Kristie Glenn (Am)

Another Seven
Jane Blayman (Am)

Wolf Creek

Emily VandenBerghe (Jr)

Sayler's Creek

Kate Pani (Jr)
Argosy

Michelle Miller (Am)
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http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2646-reign-it-in
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2604-argosy
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Tamiami Trail
Samantha Colvin (Pr) Sale Ad

Johnny Handsome
Chris Bennings (Pr)

Whoop Whoop De Do

Jessica Bortner-Harris (Pr)

Silverinallpockets
Joy Campbell (Pr)

Mr. Banker
Amanda McCleery (Pr)

El Romano
Jennifer McGuire (Am)

Yiruma
Anna Navarrete (Pr)

Miss Al Capote
Sydney Whetstone (Jr)


http://retiredracehorseproject.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1396

